
PRONÓSTICOS
Miércoles 22 de Enero de 2025
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TIERRA
DERECHA

SOLO
HÍPICA.CL

HIPICA
Y FUTBOL

HÍPICOS.CL

NARCISISTA
GOCCE

JOVEN SANCHIS
ROSA COQUETA

ZIM
IZAKAYA

ABU YALIL
EL CARIÑOSO

TOP LEMON
SAUSALITO

YOU AND I
JAPONEITOR

OURO
C. INFAME

ALASHDI
DOÑA PILO

ANGEOLINA
SAD SONG

FIORE DI CAMPO
MISTER CESAR

VAN A VER
R. PARA UN POCO

H. DE CHOCOLATE
ROPOPOMPOM

BOMBONETE
FERRAGAMO

GHOST JOKE
C. MENGUANTE

POLLOLLO
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GOCCE
RIO PEREZ

ROSA COQUETA
WHITE SAND

IZAKAYA
LOCO HERMES

EL CARIÑOSO
MIPIPO

SAUSALITO
CREED

JAPONEITOR
ALADDIN PRINCE

C. INFAME
INFORMATICA

DOÑA PILO
SUZZANNE

SAD SONG
R. DE ESPAÑA

MISTER CESAR
ROMAN WAR

R. PARA UN POCO
GRAN CAFRUNE

ROPOPOMPOM
TED

FERRAGAMO
MY HERO

C. MENGUANTE
GOLDEN EAST

TIO PEPPE
SWEET. SUNDOWN
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DAS ALEGRIA
RIO PEREZ

WHITE SAND
JOVEN SANCHIS

IZAKAYA
LOCO HERMES

GRAN ABU YALIL
WATAKIN

CARMEL BEACH
SAUSALITO

ROMATRI
JAPONEITOR

OURO
VARESE

DOÑA PILO
TAN DECORATIVA

BACK TO BLACK
MALAMALA

MISTER CESAR
ROMAN WAR

GRAN CAFRUNE
VAN A VER

ROPOPOMPOM
H. DE CHOCOLATE

BOMBONETE
MY HERO

GOLDEN EAST
GHOST JOKE

NO ME EQUIVOQUE
DESPROLIJO
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RIO PEREZ
NARCISISTA

WHITE SAND
EL BIGOTE

ZIM
IZAKAYA

GRAN ABU YALIL
RAMBLINROSE

CARMEL BEACH
GRAN MORRON

ESCUELA ANTIGUA
YOU AND I

COND. INFAME
RADIO TEATRO

DOÑA PILO
SUZZANNE

SANTA ISA
ANGEOLINA

FIORE DI CAMPO
EL S. ANGUITA

R. PARA UN POCO
VAN A VER

H. DE CHOCOLATE
WINNING POINT

R. THE GAME
EL GRAN PIRATA

DALE TOTO
C. MENGUANTE

DESPROLIJO
BAD BUNNY
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